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ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI                                                                                   

AMMESSI 
PARTITA IVA

1 1 Ruggiero Group srl '01768140764

2 2 C.E.R. s.r.l. '01740300643

3 3 HOUSE DESIGN COSTRUZIONI SRL '01764130769

4 4 FORASTIERE ROMEO '00810270769

5 6 DMD COSTRUZIONI snc '01812670766

6 7 AL.MA.COSRUZIONI snc '02815170614

7 8 Antonino Chillè s.r.l. '01470090836

8 9 LEONE S.R.L. '00540510765

9 10 globus costruzioni '01712850765

10 11 CAL.COS SRL '00959600768

11 12 LANGELLOTTI COSTRUZIONI SNC '01037490768

12 13 PAPALEO GEOM. VINCENZO GAETANO - S.R.L. '01669090761

13 14 Costruzioni Generali Santangelo S.r.l. '01922660764

14 16 CILIBERTI LUIGI '00332760776

15 17 CELANO BUILDING CONTRACTOR S.R.L. '01639310760

16 18 GIEMME LAVORI SRL '03361330610

17 19 T.A.V.A. di Angelo Trunfio & C. '00128950649

18 20 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766

19 21 CONSORZIO STABILE ITALIMPRESE SCARL '01518130768

20 22 GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01627580762

21 23 Pernice Impianti srl '05021500821

22 24 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766

23 25 Telesca s.r.l. '01667660763

24 26 Serra Dionisio '00639670777

25 27 CONSORZIO STABILE EBG GROUP '03648421208

26 28 GAUDIOSO LAVORI SRL '01655580767

27 29 DUINO ALBERTO GIUSEPPE '01127120762

28 31 ADDESIO COSTRUZIONI SAS DI ADDESIO GERARDO & C. '01305860767

29 32 CONSORZIO STABILE MARR S.C.AR.L. '07318281214

30 33 SINISGALLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01951270766

31 34 Luca & Gabriele COSTANTINO S.r.l. '01375560768

32 35 SAVATTERI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01602950857

33 36 DACRI SRL '02865870782
34 37 Impresa Carucci Costruzioni Srl '04196710653

36 39 DALMAR OPERE GENERALI SRL '01159660776

37 40 G.E.F. S.R.L. '04743670657

38 41 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE PIETRO '01123630764

39 42 BASENTO SCAVI SRL '01280220771

40 43 MIRECO S.R.L. '01270280777

41 44 CGM SRL '01732740764

42 45 FILIPPI COSTRUZIONI DI FILIPPI VITO & C. S.A.S. '01308440765
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43 46 PA.E.CO. SRL '01107550772

44 47 BULFARO S.P.A. '01178170765

45 48 LIANZA S.R.L. '01822940761

46 49 CO.E.ST. - COSTRUZIONI E STRADE - S.r.l. '00996120762

47 50 BOCHICCHIO NUNZIO '00636040768

48 51 CALABRIA PASQUALE '01545170761

49 52 Silvano Srl '01719700765

50 53 kikai srl '14376001005

51 54 MAROTTA S.R.L. '00969890763

52 55 VIS MOBILITY SRL '01839090675

53 56 CONSORZIO STABILE PENTAGONO S.C. A R.L. '01964900763

54 57 Rogu Costruzioni S.r.L '02995080799

55 58 Zaccariello Vincenzo '02288380617

56 59 gioia costruzioni srls '04291320614

57 60 CARLUCCI SRL '01963300767

58 62 BASSO S.r.l. '01801200765

59 63 CAPONE COSTRUZIONI GENERALI SRL '02945900799

60 64 FENIX CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '03533141200

61 65 costruzioni generali De Biasi s.r.l. '21616530735

62 67 MI.CO.SRL '01418060859

63 68 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766

64 70 Cosentino Egidio '00518850763

65 71 L.T.R. ASPHALT S.R.L. '01635570763

66 72 ITAL SEM S.R.L. '01783770611

67 73 VIA VAI ROAD SRL SU '02526500612

68 74 3B IMMOBILIARE S.R.L. '01440060760

69 75 ATHANOR CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '06936440723

70 76 E.S. di Nole Franco SNC '01219780762

71 77 GLC DI GIRARDI LEONARDO & C. S.A.S. '01340360765

72 78 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762

73 79 EDIL-STRADE VALTELLINA S.C.C. '00508270147

74 80 VI.GI.EFFE COSTRUZIONI Srl '01482210760

75 81 C.A.COSTRUZIONI SRL '01571630761

76 82 CERVINO S.R.L. '01260960768

77 83 TROIANO S.A.S. DI TROIANO LUCIO & C. '01698170766

78 84 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767

79 85 VECCHIONE SRL '01720960762

N.
N. 
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ELENCO OPERATORI ECONOMICI                                                                                   

INVITATI
PARTITA IVA

1 23 Pernice Impianti srl '05021500821

2 32 CONSORZIO STABILE MARR S.C.AR.L. '07318281214

3 73 VIA VAI ROAD SRL SU '02526500612

4 19 T.A.V.A. di Angelo Trunfio & C. '00128950649
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5 82 CERVINO S.R.L. '01260960768

6 14 Costruzioni Generali Santangelo S.r.l. '01922660764

7 64 FENIX CONSORZIO STABILE SCARL '03533141200

8 59 gioia costruzioni srls '04291320614

9 78 CO.GE.PA. S.R.L. '02021900762

10 45 FILIPPI COSTRUZIONI DI FILIPPI VITO & C. S.A.S. '01308440765

11 22 GUARINO COSTRUZIONI SRL '01627580762

12 62 BASSO S.r.l. '01801200765

13 42 BASENTO SCAVI SRL '01280220771

14 31 ADDESIO COSTRUZIONI SAS DI ADDESIO GERARDO & C. '01305860767

15 26 Serra Dionisio '00639670777

16 9 LEONE S.R.L. '00540510765

17 70 Cosentino Egidio '00518850763

18 27 CONSORZIO STABILE EBG GROUP '03648421208

19 85 VECCHIONE SRL '01720960762

20 40 G.E.F. S.R.L. '04743670657

21 21 CONSORZIO STABILE ITALIMPRESE SCARL '01518130768

22 68 I.F.C.S.R.L. '01375090766

23 83 TROIANO S.A.S. DI TROIANO LUCIO & C. '01698170766

24 84 GIO & DIL S.R.L. '01679350767

25 10 globus costruzioni '01712850765

26 17 CELANO BUILDING CONTRACTOR S.R.L. '01639310760

27 24 LA NUOVA EDILSTRADE DI BOCHICCHIO ANGELO '01302640766

28 33 SINISGALLI COSTRUZIONI S.R.L. '01951270766

29 49 CO.E.ST. - COSTRUZIONI E STRADE - S.r.l. '00996120762

30 1 Ruggiero Group srl '01768140764

31 60 CARLUCCI SRL '01963300767

32 44 CGM SRL '01732740764

33 13 PAPALEO GEOM. VINCENZO GAETANO - S.R.L. '01669090761

34 20 COSTRUZIONI CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO S.R.L. '01085000766

35 79 EDIL-STRADE VALTELLINA S.C.C. '00508270147

36 80 VI.GI.EFFE COSTRUZIONI Srl '01482210760

37 48 LIANZA S.R.L. '01822940761

38 81 C.A.COSTRUZIONI SRL '01571630761

39 71 L.T.R. ASPHALT S.R.L. '01635570763

40 53 kikai srl '14376001005
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